
New Delhi - Ranchi Rajdhani Special (via Barkakana)/02454 - COVR - NR 
NDLS/New Delhi to RNC/Ranchi Junction 

18h 15m - 1296 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 16:10 14 1 0 93 214 NR
2 CNB Kanpur Central 20:55 21:00 5m 4,5 1 440 97 127 NCR
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 635 70 97 NCR

4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

01:12 01:22 10m 2 2 787 78 79 ECR

5 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 2 1006 72 186 ECR
6 DTO DaltonGanj 04:43 04:45 2m 2 1040 56 234 ECR
7 BRKA Barkakana Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 2 1222 31 337 ECR
8 RNC Ranchi Junction 10:25 2 1296 - 629 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (14:04)

May 29 2024 (14:04)

1

1


